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SPECTACULAR REMODELLED HOME WITH SLEEK MODERN STYLE! ELEGANT CONDO LIVING PERFECT LOCATION!

Unbelievable Reno Features Travertine
Floors, Maple Drs W/Frosted Glass, Maple
Trim, Beech Hardwood Flrs, Beech Staircase
WI/Custom Stainless Steel Railings, Gourmet
Kitchen W/Custom Maple Cabinets, Stainless
Steel Appliances & Backsplash, Quartz

Enjoy worry-

ROGER Countertops, Island, B/l Pantry. Luxuriously || |AN MARLATT
KORTSCHOT* Reno'd Bthrms, Main Fir Office. Breathtaking ﬁ?ﬁs@ﬁgrﬁ:&ngme
Sales Representative P ’ . .

roger@ro;allepage " I' Miyabi” Designed Jgpanese Qarden Qasis oFF 905.471.2121
905.940.4180 f W/Waterfall, Stone Bridge & Koi Pond. CEL 416.456.8526
CBi Call Roger Direct at 416-729-7074
ommunity”

ROYAL LEPAGI
—

$1,698,000

REALTY INC.

Stunning 4 bedroom 3000+ sq. ft. home in
sought after Quaker Village of Uxbridge.
Very contemporary kitchen that is perfect
for the entertaining executive lifestyle...
walk out to salt water pool, updated
windows and doors, updated flooring &
broadloom throughout. Move in condition.
Walking distance to schools, arena, parks
plus so much more. See MLS N3561711.

Darrin Leitch
Sales Representatives
sleitch@trebnet.com

905.898.1211
416 798.7365

Call Marie Persaud at
416-970-8979
www.mariepersaud.ca

Sales Representative
905-852-4338
1-866-666-2696

www.mariepersaud.ca

SMeragzaI Estate o forosf;?er(:: 5929,000

Independently Owned & Operated

Open House Sat. 30", Sun. 31, Mon. 1t, 1-4PM e #49 - 1295 WHARF ST., Pickering 58 INA LANE STOUFFVILLE
This

Lifestyle Community In Frenchman’s Bay Village!!
Quality Modern Finishes And Hardwood Top

Die For Off The Master. Great Room W/ 20 Ft.

Bradley Ellis

Sales Representative

Cell: 416-771-1807

Jet Tub/ Custom Walk-In Closet & Cathedral Dolores Trentadue
Ceiling Plus Capola 26 Ft. Professionally Finished

Pond 2. Spacious split 2-bedroom,
| sun-filled corner unit. Large L-shaped
living and dining room is an entertainer’s
| delight. Mirrored dining room wall.
| Fantastic den/sunroom with french doors.
| Enjoy your own private terrace. Master
bedroom features a large walk-in closet,
| a 5-piece ensuite including a step-in
1 shower. PLUS...2 owned parking spaces
and 2 lockers. 24-hr gated security.

35 HI-VIEW DR. MT. ALBERT

Signs at Hwy 48 and
Mt Albert Rd. .9 acre in
_ : | town/cul de sac. Custom
Scoft Leitch | Vol o ® ol | bungalow ravine ot

= entrances to fin bsmt,
. | rear decking with view for
.| miles. Area of fine homes.

_ 1 ; ' Towngate home is nestled
To Bottom. Lakeview Terrace With Views To - within Wheler's Mill, walking

Ceilings, Master Bedroom Boasts Ensuite With _ ' o — . & forested trails! This home has
& Sonya Torres N - : - "“|been upgraded with many

ice: 416-298- Sales Representatives |y - |
Eﬂﬁ‘y’eﬂl%i?ﬁ.fg"ﬂ Basement W/ Wetbar/ Bar & Large Washroom ww BuySellLiveYorkRegion.com fantastic f (_aatur_es . I.nCIUdmg
W/ Glass Jet-Rain Shower. Backs Onto Lake ON. | | ofice: 905-727-1941 va.ulted ceilings in living room
D“'“a W/ Long Beach. CALL FOR A PRIVATE VIEWING with walk out balcony!
Al OF THIS IMMACULATE HOME! $948,880

-free living in Tridel's ‘Walden

9Loz ‘gz Aine ‘Aepsmul | sunqu-ung sjiagnois | &

$595,000

car heated garage, 2

$1,199,000

stunning  Mattamy

40 PETER STREET, MARKHAM

Sought After Street! Fabulous ; One of a kind! New home to
Yard, Privacy, Trees, Gardens! g ’ be build on the most desirable
Unique Open Concept! Mfl Mbr, = —_— —- street in Markham. Approx.
Ens Plus 3 More Bdrms & Vaulted || 1 _| 2,800 sq. ft. of luxury. Custom
Ceilings! Hdwd Flrs, Skylights, ¥ designed by Peter Del Grosso.
Fin Bsmt, Covered Porch! Walk To [ |~ SYLVIA = = —— Al very high-end finishes
53535“%!:;85;;‘33"9 | Go Train, Schools, Restaurants, ‘www',!',,.‘zfjn'}ﬂf;is_com j throughout. Choice of building
e . Parks! Call Kim Reesor* To View | || D: 416.705.7785 el (FnniEy 4 your own customized home
T P 905-640-1200 N 0: 905.477.7785 e S for $1,300,000.
187 SECOND ST, STOUFFVILLE $1,299,000 | %= S ATl $1,888,000
LY

TO LEARN AND VIEW MORE PHOTOS ABOUT
THE HOMES YOU SEE HERE visit ® HomeFinder.ca
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905-943-6109

WILLEN TAM
BRANDING CONSULTANT
wtam@yrmg.com
905-943-6119




